
1 Etapa do CAMBO 2023
Tanquinhos - Bahia 9.7.2023
Kaaporas Clube de Aventura

Alana Santos de Souza
Calangos do Sertão
Percurso : D21E
Distancia : 5000m (Desnivel 60m)
Tempo : 1:03:42 (12'44"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Geovanna Teles Cordeiro Mineiro 1:06:39
3. Ana Beatriz Barbosa Ferreira 1:29:52

1. 42 00:09:07 899m 10'08"/km
2. 36 00:03:38 00:12:45 430m 8'27"/km
3. 37 00:03:34 00:16:19 250m 14'16"/km
4. 38 00:08:20 00:24:39 395m 21'06"/km
5. 40 00:04:15 00:28:54 353m 12'02"/km
6. 42 00:06:17 00:35:11 312m 20'08"/km
7. 43 00:04:25 00:39:36 207m 21'20"/km
8. 45 00:09:40 00:49:16
9. 46 00:01:17 00:50:33 162m 7'55"/km

10. 53 00:08:54 00:59:27 710m 12'32"/km
11. 52 00:01:17 01:00:44 170m 7'33"/km
12. 100 00:02:01 01:02:45 240m 8'24"/km
13. 999 00:00:57 01:03:42 160m 5'56"/km
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